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Resultado Final da 2° Etapa - Lista Geral (Ordem de Inscri¢ao)

Doc.
Inscricao Identidade
0000000001 MG15346581
(MG) - PC
0000000003 MG-15.549.759
(MG) - PC
0000000004 15209202 (MG) -
PC

CPF

082.723.646-
89

101.457.146-
40

080.573.226-
83

Enfermagem
Data Pontuacao
Nasc. Classificagdo Pontuacio Total
29/04/1991 3 143.4 143.4
25/04/1990 2 162.9 162.9
07/10/1992 1 163.1 163.1

Situacao

Excedente

Excedente

Classificado
Dentro do Limite
de Vagas

Total: 3
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